alleging delinquency". 

113. Page 69, line 
"may" and inserting in 

114. Page 70, line 

L 

24, by striking the word 
lieu thereof the word "shall". 
12, by striking the ~:ords 

-7-

r 
wand legitimate". 

115. Page 71, line 11, by striking the words 
and figure "seven hundred forty-nine B (749])" and 
inserting in lieu thereof the ~/ords and figure "six 
hundred ninety-b/o (692)" and by inserting after the 
word "Code" the word "Supplement". 

116. Page 71, line 35, hy striking the \o/Ord 
and figure "seven (7)" and inserting in lieu thereof